# Juition & Fees Schedule

#### <u>Tuition</u>

	<u>Monthly</u>		5	<u>Semester</u>			<u>Year</u>	
1 Class	\$	50.00	\$	,	180.00	\$	360.00	
2 Classes	\$	80.00	\$	,	300.00	\$	600.00	
3 Classes	\$	110.00	\$	,	420.00	\$	840.00	
4 Classes	\$	140.00	\$	,	540.00	\$	1,080.00	
5 Classes	\$	170.00	\$	,	660.00	\$	1,320.00	
6 Classes	\$	195.00	\$	,	760.00	\$	1,520.00	
7 Classes	\$	220.00	\$	,	860.00	\$	1,720.00	
8 Classes	\$	245.00	\$	,	960.00	\$	1,920.00	
9 Classes	\$	270.00	\$	)	1,060.00	\$	2,120.00	

\*\*Additional Classes are \$30.00 per class |Creative Movement is \$35.00/Month|

Registration fees are due immediately upon receipt. Student's

spot is not guaranteed until the registration fee has been

received.



- Tuition is due the 1st of every month. A \$15 late fee is added after the 15th of the month.
- We are not accepting cash or check for tuition and costume payments.
- Semester is charged in September AND January
- An invoice will be emailed to you by the first of every month, you can pay through the invoice or come into the office to pay.
- Auto pay is available to families paying monthly tuition.

### **Registration Fees**

Returning Students\$ 15.00New Students\$ 30.00All Students (after 9/3)\$ 30.00

## Costume & Recital Fees

- Upper Division \$ 90.00 Lower Division \$ 80.00
- Costume & recital fees are due by October 28th. A late fee of \$35 will be assessed for any costume fees received after November 31st.
- Costume payment plans are offered upon request.
  Costume fee is split up between: September, October, & November.
- Costume & Recital fees are per class that student is enrolled in.

If you are having issues with making payments, please let us know as soon as possible so we can work with

уои.

#### Automatic payments are available upon request.

Wildwood Ballet | 100 Ox Bottom Road | Tallahassee, FL 32312 | 850-894-0264 Ballet@wildwoodtlh.com | www.wildwoodballet.com